MLX92292/MLX92291
3-wire µPower programmable ASIL B capable Hall Effect Latch/Switch
Datasheet
# 390109229202 Page 1 of 24 Datasheet
Rev.010  Feb/2020
1 Features and Benefits
 Wide operating voltage range: from 3.3V to 18V
 Less than 10µA average supply current in µ-Power

 Transmission applications
 Electrical power steering
3 Ordering Information
Product Code Temperature Code Package Code Option Code Packing Form Code
MLX92292 L SE AAA-000 RE
MLX92292 L UA AAA-000 BU
MLX92292 L SE AAA-200 RE
MLX92292 L SE AAA-001 RE
MLX92291 L SE AAA-200 RE
MLX92291 L SE AAA-201 RE
MLX92291 L SE AAA-202 RE
MLX92291 L SE AAA-005 RE
MLX92291 L SE AAA-009 RE
MLX92291 L SE AAA-006 RE
MLX92291 L SE AAA-010 RE
MLX92291 L SE AAA-008 RE
MLX92291 L SE AAA-011 RE
MLX92291 L SE AAA-203 RE
Legend:
Temperature Code: L (-40°C to 150°C)
Package Code: SE = TSOT-23L
UA = UA (TO92-3L)